
MERLOT , ANTICHELLO , VENETO  MERLOT , ANTICHELLO , VENETO    2021   100% Merlot

NERO D’AVOLA SICILIA NERO D’AVOLA SICILIA DOCDOC ORGANIC LA MURA  ORGANIC LA MURA  2021   100% Nero d’Avola  
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO “ RIPAROSSO “ , ILLUMINATI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO “ RIPAROSSO “ , ILLUMINATI   2020  100% montepulc iano  
PRIMITIVO ACANTO SALENTO PUGLIA PRIMITIVO ACANTO SALENTO PUGLIA IGTIGT CANTINE IONIS  CANTINE IONIS   2021   100% Pr imit ivo ORGANIC

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIOREVALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE D.O.C, D.O.C, ZENATO  ZENATO   2019  Corvina  Rondinel la  Corvinone

PINOT NERO , CANTINA BOLZANO , ALTO ADIGE PINOT NERO , CANTINA BOLZANO , ALTO ADIGE   2021   100% pinot nero

BARBERA D’ALBABARBERA D’ALBA D.O.C D.O.C SOVRANA BENI DI BATASIOLO  SOVRANA BENI DI BATASIOLO   2020   100% Barbera

MALBEC RESERVADO MAIPU MENDOZA MALBEC RESERVADO MAIPU MENDOZA   2020   100% Malbech

CHIANTI CLASSICO IL MOLINO DI GRACE , TUSCANY 2019 CHIANTI CLASSICO IL MOLINO DI GRACE , TUSCANY 2019   2019 Sangiovese ORGANIC

CANNONAU CHERCHI CANNONAU CHERCHI D.O.CD.O.C COSTERA  COSTERA   2019  100% Cannonau

BOLGHERI ADEO , CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA , TUSCANY 2020BOLGHERI ADEO , CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA , TUSCANY 2020
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO D.O.CD.O.C, ZENATO , ZENATO   2018  Corvina  Rondinel la Os letta

BAROLO SINGLE VINEYARD “ LA CORDA DELLA BRICCOLINA “ , BATASIOLO BAROLO SINGLE VINEYARD “ LA CORDA DELLA BRICCOLINA “ , BATASIOLO   201 1  100% Nebbiolo
BOLGHERI SUPERIORE ARNIONE , CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA , TUSCANY 2018 BOLGHERI SUPERIORE ARNIONE , CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA , TUSCANY 2018 
CHÂTEAU PAVILLON BEAUREGARD LALANDE DE POMEROL AOC- AB CERTIFIED ORGANIC CHÂTEAU PAVILLON BEAUREGARD LALANDE DE POMEROL AOC- AB CERTIFIED ORGANIC   2019 
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO TENUTA SANT’ANTIMO DOCG BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO TENUTA SANT’ANTIMO DOCG   2017   100% Sangiovese Grosso

AMARONE CLASSICO VALPOLICELLA D.O.C.G ZENATO AMARONE CLASSICO VALPOLICELLA D.O.C.G ZENATO   2017   Corvian  Rondinel la  Oseleta  Croat ina

TURRIGA IGT ISOLA DEI NURAGHI, ARGIOLAS TURRIGA IGT ISOLA DEI NURAGHI, ARGIOLAS   2015   Cannonau Malvas ia Nera Car ignano Bovale Sardo

TIGNANELLO MARCHESI ANTINORI TOSCANA TIGNANELLO MARCHESI ANTINORI TOSCANA   2020   Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc


  RED WINE

₤25

₤27

₤29

₤32

₤38

₤39

₤40

₤42

₤43

₤45

₤45

₤57

₤70

₤69

₤69

₤65

₤80

₤100

£280

BOTTLE


  WHITE WINE

 


 SPARKLING �

 CHAMPAGNE 
PROSECCO ORNELLA BELLIAPROSECCO ORNELLA BELLIA
PROSECCO SUPERIORE CONEGLIANO VALDOBBIADENE DOCG , LE MANZANE NV PROSECCO SUPERIORE CONEGLIANO VALDOBBIADENE DOCG , LE MANZANE NV 
FRANCIACORTA “ SATEN “ , VINTAGE , LANTIERI , LOMBARDY , 2018FRANCIACORTA “ SATEN “ , VINTAGE , LANTIERI , LOMBARDY , 2018
MOËT & CHANMOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT NVMOËT & CHANMOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT NV  Chardonna

TREBBIANO “ COSTALUPO” , ILLUMINATI , ABRUZZO  D.O.P TREBBIANO “ COSTALUPO” , ILLUMINATI , ABRUZZO  D.O.P    2021  100% Trebbiano
VERDICCHIO CLASSICO , GAROFOLI, MARCHEVERDICCHIO CLASSICO , GAROFOLI, MARCHE   2021  100% Verdicchio
GRATIA PLENA PUGLIA BIANCO CANTINE IONGRATIA PLENA PUGLIA BIANCO CANTINE ION   2021 Malvas ia / Chardonnay  
SAUVIGNON DOC GRAVE PIGHINI, FRIULISAUVIGNON DOC GRAVE PIGHINI, FRIULI   2021 100% Sauvigno
PINOT GRIGIO , GRAVE , PIGHIN    PINOT GRIGIO , GRAVE , PIGHIN       2021  100% Pinto Gr ig io
VERMENTINO GALLURA , MANCINI , SARDEGNAVERMENTINO GALLURA , MANCINI , SARDEGNA    2021  100% Vermentino
CHARDONNAY SINGLE VINEYARD “ MORINO “ BATASIOLO 2020  CHARDONNAY SINGLE VINEYARD “ MORINO “ BATASIOLO 2020    2020  100% Chardonnay
GAVI DI GAVI “ GRANEE” BATASIOLO GAVI DI GAVI “ GRANEE” BATASIOLO 2021  100% Cortese
LA LUGNA MASSONI LA LUGNA MASSONI D.O.CD.O.C, SANTA CRISTINA , SANTA CRISTINA   2021   100% Trebbbiano D i  Lugana
SANCERRE AOC RÉSERVE SPÉCIALE PASCAL THOMAS SANCERRE AOC RÉSERVE SPÉCIALE PASCAL THOMAS   2018  Sauvignon Blanc
CHABLIS CHABLIS AOCAOC JEAN-PIERRE & ALEXANDRE ELLEVIN  JEAN-PIERRE & ALEXANDRE ELLEVIN   2021  Chardonnay
POUILLY-FUISSÉ POUILLY-FUISSÉ AOPAOP CLIMAT EN SERVY  DENIS BOUCHACOURT  CLIMAT EN SERVY  DENIS BOUCHACOURT   2017 Chardonnay

₤25

₤29

₤31

₤33

₤35

    ₤35 

₤40

    ₤45 

₤48

₤51

£45

₤75

₤35

₤37

₤49

₤85

BOTTLE

₤6.90

₤8

₤8,5

₤8,95

₤9.45

₤21

₤24

₤25

₤26

₤27

175ML CARAFE

₤6.90

₤7.75

₤10.5

₤10,8

₤12

₤21

₤23

₤33

₤34

 ₤37

₤7.3 ₤22

£8
125ML BOTTLE

CARAFE

 ITALIAN BEERS & CRAFT 

PERONI ROSSO 330ML

PER0NI ALCOHOL FREE 330ML

ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA
PERONI 330ML GLUTEN FREE

BULMERS CIDER 500ML

5.75
5
6
5.75
6

 SOFT DRINKS  ALL 4.00
PEACH TEA BIO
LIMONATA BIO
ARANCIATA BIO
ARANCIATA ROSSA BIO 

GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE

 JUICE  
ALL 4

 WATER 
PANNA 50CL                                  3.5     
PANNA 75CL                                  4.75     
SAN PELLEGRINO 50CL             3.5
SAN PELLEGRINO 75C      4.75 ORANGE

CRANBERRY 
TOMATO 

DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
COKE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ANTICHELLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ANTICHELLO  2021  100% Pinot Gr ig io
ORGANIC ROSE ORGANIC ROSE DEDE PROVENCE CHATEAU  PROVENCE CHATEAU LALA VIVONNE  VIVONNE AOCAOC 2020 


   ROSE� 

₤28
₤48

BOTTLE175ML CARAFE

175ML

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.& AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

£58

£90 (2019)

£190 (2013)

MAGNUM

£85 (2019)

MAGNUM

PEACH 
PINEAPPLE  
APPLE

   PINT        1/2 PINT 

MORETTI DRAFT    6.8             4.5


